B 5, )

1 Educational gerontology
2 Esquire% +
3 Generations
4 Generations (online)
5
6 (online)
7
development
8 .
development (online)
9 )
healthcare (online)
10 : :
social care (online)
11
12 . ;
sciences (online)
13
14  Journal of aging and health
15
16
neuropsychology
17
18 Journal of integrated care (online)
19
20 Journals of gerontology. Series B,
Journals of gerontology. Series B,
21
(online)
22
23  Money+ FZ P4 R
24  Money#%
25  Psychology and aging
26
27
28  WILL& Famiarik
11248 & &

Incontinence & pelvic floor dysfunction
International forum of allergy & rhinology

International journal of aging and human
International journal of aging and human
International journal of human rights in

International journal of migration, health and

International journal of nursing studies (online)

International journal of quality and service

Journal of adult protection (online)

Journal of aging and health (online)
Journal of clinical and experimental

Journal of Geriatric Cardiology (online)

Journal of money laundering control (online)

psychological sciences and social sciences

psychological sciences and social sciences

LUTS: Lower Urinary Tract Symptoms (online)

Quiality in ageing and older adults (online)

South China Journal of Cardiology (online)

s
v

ISSN

0360-1277
1022-7590
0738-7806
0738-7806
1994-568X

2042-6976

0091-4150

0091-4150

2056-4902

1747-9894

0020-7489

1756-669X

1466-8203
0898-2643
0898-2643

1380-3395

1671-5411
1476-9018
1368-5201

1079-5014

1079-5014

1757-5664

0882-7974
1471-7794
1009-8933

|

< |©O O 0 L L

8/Yr
8/Yr
Yr/5

Q

M

Q
BM

O

BM

O O

BM

BM

Yr/3

O O O L

BM

#

=

R R

Rl

S e T = =

7

=

S

+

wiley

SAGE
Emerald
Emerald

SDOL

Emerald

Emerald

SAGE

= ]_—&];[p :n]
Emerald

Emerald

SAGE

wiley

Emerald

=4 R Hp 7|

B WARALE 2 F Ik



ISSN %] F= A3

Working with older people community care

e policy & practice (online) LEdEielele Q d Sl
30 A B 1018-3841 Q v

31 4w R 1024-8285 Q v

32 AR EE B2 (online) A =3 ¢RI
33 x4z 1563-1788 M v

34  tiaapl § § i3k (online) 1004-9231 M B - E R
35 }/a3:12 (online) 1009-8399 BM M SRR
36 rixd f FF (online) 1674-8603 Q 53 ¢RI
37 1 iFEREE T SA o

38 ¢ & & %4 (online) 1002-7157 M &3 ¢ R
39 ¢ hERHEE i R (online) 1003-2754 BM B ¢ R Hp
40 ¢ B4 R ,&ﬁrsﬁiﬁ (online) 1002-2694 M B ¢ R Hp
41 PR T R g ch ek (online) 1672-3244 BM &3 ¢ R )
42 LS 2 f,%i;;ti;%? (online) 1672-4860 BM £ ¢ R Hp )
43 ¢ ®-& & &3¢k (online) 1005-9202 SM B =B T
44 P RE fFrEegE & oh 3238 (online) 1007-1520 BM £ ¢ R
45 ¢ F4& 0255-2930 BM £

46 ¢ ®4-%& (online) 0255-2930 M B ¢ R
47 ¢ WF &K g 3E (online) 1671-1971 M £ - E R
48 ¢ R EErR5esE (online) 1006-7108 M P ¢ R
49 ¢ R % fEd fesk (online) 1674-7763 BM 3 ¢ R
50 ® ® &4 (online) 1001-2001 BM BE ¢ R
51 ORI A ER }ﬁvi@;,t (online) 1672-6731 BM 3 ¢ R
52 ¢ ®e PR 2R 3 2 Rk B 4R (online) 1673-8225 W B ¢ R Hp )
53 ¢ FpR A K i Fezk (online) 1009-1157 M &3 ¢ R E
54 ? B # 4 (online) 1002-9648 Q &3 ¢ R )
55 ¢ Wi § F 4 ek (online) 1674-4055  Q 23 N EED
56 PR ek (online) 1005-2194 M &3 ¢ R )
57 ¢ FF * bk (online) 1005-2208 M M ¢ R
58 ¢ W& % (online) 1001-8638 Q 53 ¢RI
59 ¢ WA ATE E (online) 1674-3806 Q £ ¢
60 ¢ RFH <44 (online) 1001-8077 BM 23 ¢ R
61 ¢ WFF~ . AL FrEFE (online) 1001-1307 BM £ ¢
62 ¢ R g 1 (online) 1672-1756 M FE ¢RI

1125 # & 2 B AR 2 F L



%
63 ¢ R 7 R4 H sk (online)
64 ¥ Ev ¥ F 7 1 fess (online)
65 ¢ =r ¥ § fe3% (online)

66 ¢ & Fopfeis (online)

67 ¢ zoE4 Y F e (online)

68 ¢ EoEfEs §)

69 ¢ & oo F ek (online)
70 ¢ EE s Ra B R R (online)
71 ¢ EXE S EE AR (online)

72 ¢ & & F 5k (online)

73 ¢ ;,4\,);}4 #1338 (online)
o {o SRR FL 22 2K (online)
75 ¢ Eh R B fesk (online)

76 ¢ E=y i b3k (online)

77 ¢ &= F ek (online)

78 ¢ Nzt (online)

~
IS
<
i

79 ¢ EPuu Eopfeck (online)

80 ¢ EFj & ¢t ek (online)

81 p # (online)

82 i Fopb st B pER (online)
83 < it pF3 (online)

84 =< it £ (online)

85 < & pd I (online)

86 < H:T# (online)

87 77 K7 ¥ »mF ek (online)

88 &z &x# % (online)

89 L RFZKEF

N0 EAPFFYIE. ZpF AP (online)
91 & K &4 it sk (online)

92 HxrT B;%ﬁ £ (online)

93 2>## (online)

= 7§ ek (online)

97 % %7.2% % /i (online)

ISSN

1672-4933
1674-1366
1002-0098
0253-3758
1007-6638
1023-7283
1672-2973
1009-0126
1671-5403
0254-9026
1000-6702
1674-392X
1007-7480
1673-9752
0253-2352
1009-9689
1673-9248
1674-134X
1673-7768
1672-3015
1671-6299
1673-7725
1003-2789
0511-4683
1005-2593
1000-4289
1728-645X
1671-3141
1009-3079
1006-673X
1674-4748
2520-7709

1008-0740
1002-3402

M Fe R

BM =3 v R
BM £ ¢RI
M =3 v R
M £ ¢RI
BM & R
Q =4

Q =3 ¢ R
M £ ¢RI
BM & R
M £ ¢RI
M =3 ¢RI
Q E B
M =3 ¢RI
BM & R
BM & ¢ R
BM & R
BM & ¢ R
BM P:‘E_ R R
BM rE ¢ R
BM P:‘E_ R R
M =3 ¢RI
BM P:‘E_ R R
BM rE ¢ R
BM P:‘E_ R R
M =3 ¢ R
Q 53 S ERY
SY v

M =3 ¢ R
X =3 ¢ R
BM ri R
T =3 ¢ R
BM ¥

Q =4

BM ré R
M M PR

B LABALE 4 B IRk



ISSN

SR

98 k& F & &gt (online)
9 T EEF
100 &k et fr3ess (online)
101 =& ¥pmERs
102 £ & (online)
103 5 & % 4% (online)
104 —F’—,— LEF
105 £AF%
106  #rir3p ;5 £ (online)
107 & wapt ¥ & feik (online)
108 ®Z %#(online)
109 m=r Bv‘;:ﬁ; 7 234 (online)
110 muE s i;é‘ 7 s34 (online)
111 m% sk seiess (online)
112 FE A% F (online)
113 R % g e (online)
114 s v ¥ 8 3% (online)
115 w3 5§ 4E (online)
116 %12 (online)
117 Za Ff- 25
118 F/7.% 2 .w f+ (online)
119 EZABIEREHF
120 #ZAPH - EF 5
121 #% * (online)
122 A&7 & A F7] (online)
123 #vpg et #3238 (online)
124 5% & F 5 (online)
125  4m. 2 & 8% (online)
126 . 2 F§EmaE. T X7 (online)
127 AGALfL P2 PRI F 1L 5 7|
128 4mir2 %
129 & #E A ZiEg T
130 4 %% &R E 2 T
131 ‘4p¥m
132 34 # 2% Life Plus

1128 # &

1008-8296

1674-7410
1561-2546
1006-2742
1004-7611
2414-7796
1671-8348
1007-0931
1007-2705

1673-5749
1674-7593
1673-4416
1673-5803
1673-4165
1003-7632
1000-4432
1005-5258
0257-7712
1004-9495
1681-8814
1681-8814
1002-2791
1002-2791
1009-6612
1003-9198
1004-1427
1004-1427
2306-1790
1680-7723
1818-6009

1560-6619
2225-4811

BM =R

o

+

= Wﬁpllj

ol

= ]_;E]glp;rl]
=4 R Hp 7|

ol

e

O |0 0 >
™

T

BM

e

<
.

R
K Hp T
K Hp 7]
K Hp ]
K Hp ]
K Hp 7]
K Hp 7]
K Hp 7]
K Hp ]
K Hp ]
R

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

B R R R RR
- URN R - T S B~ A5

<
i
<+

BM

v
+

o)
i
<+

BM

i
<

< O
e
<+

ARV

>
<+ |

SA

<
i
<+

EAEVRE
EAEURE
R
R
EAEVRE
EAEURE

=5

O
e
<+

BM
BM

o
4

<
™
T

O <
Ty
<

<
+

B WARALE 2 F Ik



ISSN  Tju] %<

133 %% L& Sy v
134 wpag,Ek L g 2309-3617 SY v
135 g* g ¥ & (online) 1007-158X BM M LANEA R R
136 feh v ¥ & 234 (online) 1003-1634 M £ ¢ R
137 g4 & 2 3 3% 5 ffess (online) 1006-7299 BM £ ¢ E T

112% & & 5 FUARALE 2 B



