

序號	刊名	ISSN	刊別	語文	備註
1	Educational gerontology	0360-1277	M	西	
2	Esquire君子	1022-7590	M	中	
3	Generations	0738-7806	Q	西	
4	Generations (online)	0738-7806	Q	西	
5	Incontinence & pelvic floor dysfunction	1994-568X	Q	西	
6	International forum of allergy & rhinology (online)	2042-6976	M	西	wiley
7	International journal of aging and human development	0091-4150	8/Yr	西	
8	International journal of aging and human development (online)	0091-4150	8/Yr	西	SAGE
9	International journal of human rights in healthcare (online)	2056-4902	Yr/5	西	Emerald
10	International journal of migration, health and social care (online)	1747-9894	Q	西	Emerald
11	International journal of nursing studies (online)	0020-7489	M	西	SDOL
12	International journal of quality and service sciences (online)	1756-669X	Q	西	Emerald
13	Journal of adult protection (online)	1466-8203	BM	西	Emerald
14	Journal of aging and health	0898-2643	Q	西	
15	Journal of aging and health (online)	0898-2643	Q	西	SAGE
16	Journal of clinical and experimental neuropsychology	1380-3395	BM	西	
17	Journal of Geriatric Cardiology (online)	1671-5411	Q	陸	中國期刊
18	Journal of integrated care (online)	1476-9018	Q	西	Emerald
19	Journal of money laundering control (online)	1368-5201	Q	西	Emerald
20	Journals of gerontology. Series B, psychological sciences and social sciences	1079-5014	BM	西	
21	Journals of gerontology. Series B, psychological sciences and social sciences (online)	1079-5014	BM	西	SAGE
22	LUTS: Lower Urinary Tract Symptoms (online)	1757-5664	Yr/3	西	wiley
23	Money+ 理財家		M	中	
24	Money錢		M	中	
25	Psychology and aging	0882-7974	Q	西	
26	Quality in ageing and older adults (online)	1471-7794	Q	西	Emerald
27	South China Journal of Cardiology (online)	1009-8933	Q	陸	中國期刊
28	WILL無障礙情報誌		BM	中	

序號	刊名	ISSN	刊別	語文	備註
29	Working with older people community care policy & practice (online)	1366-3666	Q	西	Emerald
30	人口學刊	1018-3841	Q	中	
31	人文世界	1024-8285	Q	中	
32	人文世界. 區域 傳統 文化 (online)		A	陸	中國期刊
33	人生雜誌	1563-1788	M	中	
34	上海預防醫學雜誌 (online)	1004-9231	M	陸	中國期刊
35	上海護理 (online)	1009-8399	BM	陸	中國期刊
36	口腔生物醫學 (online)	1674-8603	Q	陸	中國期刊
37	工作與休閒學刊		SA	中	
38	中老年保健 (online)	1002-7157	M	陸	中國期刊
39	中風與神經疾病雜誌 (online)	1003-2754	BM	陸	中國期刊
40	中國人獸共患病學報 (online)	1002-2694	M	陸	中國期刊
41	中國口腔頷面外科雜誌 (online)	1672-3244	BM	陸	中國期刊
42	中國老年保健醫學 (online)	1672-4860	BM	陸	中國期刊
43	中國老年學雜誌 (online)	1005-9202	SM	陸	中國期刊
44	中國耳鼻咽喉顱底外科雜誌 (online)	1007-1520	BM	陸	中國期刊
45	中國針灸	0255-2930	BM	陸	
46	中國針灸 (online)	0255-2930	M	陸	中國期刊
47	中國骨與關節雜誌 (online)	1671-1971	M	陸	中國期刊
48	中國骨質疏鬆雜誌 (online)	1006-7108	M	陸	中國期刊
49	中國婦幼衛生雜誌 (online)	1674-7763	BM	陸	中國期刊
50	中國康復 (online)	1001-2001	BM	陸	中國期刊
51	中國現代神經疾病雜誌 (online)	1672-6731	BM	陸	中國期刊
52	中國組織工程研究與臨床康復 (online)	1673-8225	W	陸	中國期刊
53	中國麻風皮膚病雜誌 (online)	1009-1157	M	陸	中國期刊
54	中國博物館 (online)	1002-9648	Q	陸	中國期刊
55	中國循證心血管醫學雜誌 (online)	1674-4055	Q	陸	中國期刊
56	中國實用內科雜誌 (online)	1005-2194	M	陸	中國期刊
57	中國實用外科雜誌 (online)	1005-2208	M	陸	中國期刊
58	中國錢幣 (online)	1001-8638	Q	陸	中國期刊
59	中國臨床新醫學 (online)	1674-3806	Q	陸	中國期刊
60	中國醫學文摘. 皮膚科學 (online)	1001-8077	BM	陸	中國期刊
61	中國醫學文摘. 耳鼻咽喉科學 (online)	1001-1307	BM	陸	中國期刊
62	中國護理管理 (online)	1672-1756	M	陸	中國期刊

序號	刊名	ISSN	刊別	語文	備註
63	中國聽力語言康復科學雜誌 (online)	1672-4933	BM	陸	中國期刊
64	中華口腔醫學研究雜誌 (online)	1674-1366	BM	陸	中國期刊
65	中華口腔醫學雜誌 (online)	1002-0098	M	陸	中國期刊
66	中華心血管病雜誌 (online)	0253-3758	M	陸	中國期刊
67	中華心律失常學雜誌 (online)	1007-6638	BM	陸	中國期刊
68	中華心理衛生學刊	1023-7283	Q	中	
69	中華老年口腔醫學雜誌 (online)	1672-2973	Q	陸	中國期刊
70	中華老年心腦血管病雜誌 (online)	1009-0126	M	陸	中國期刊
71	中華老年多器官疾病雜誌 (online)	1671-5403	BM	陸	中國期刊
72	中華老年醫學雜誌 (online)	0254-9026	M	陸	中國期刊
73	中華泌尿外科雜誌 (online)	1000-6702	M	陸	中國期刊
74	中華疝和腹壁外科雜誌 (online)	1674-392X	Q	陸	中國期刊
75	中華風濕病學雜誌 (online)	1007-7480	M	陸	中國期刊
76	中華消化外科雜誌 (online)	1673-9752	BM	陸	中國期刊
77	中華骨科雜誌 (online)	0253-2352	BM	陸	中國期刊
78	中華現代護理雜誌 (online)	1009-9689	BM	陸	中國期刊
79	中華腦血管病雜誌 (online)	1673-9248	BM	陸	中國期刊
80	中華關節外科雜誌 (online)	1674-134X	BM	陸	中國期刊
81	內科 (online)	1673-7768	BM	陸	中國期刊
82	心血管病防治知識. 學術版 (online)	1672-3015	BM	陸	中國期刊
83	文化時空 (online)	1671-6299	M	陸	中國期刊
84	文化學刊 (online)	1673-7725	BM	陸	中國期刊
85	文學自由談 (online)	1003-2789	BM	陸	中國期刊
86	文學評論 (online)	0511-4683	BM	陸	中國期刊
87	牙體牙髓牙周病學雜誌 (online)	1005-2593	M	陸	中國期刊
88	世界宗教研究 (online)	1000-4289	Q	陸	中國期刊
89	世界宗教學刊	1728-645X	SY	中	
90	世界核心醫學期刊文摘. 眼科學分冊 (online)	1671-3141	M	陸	中國期刊
91	世界華人消化雜誌 (online)	1009-3079	X	陸	中國期刊
92	北京口腔醫學 (online)	1006-673X	BM	陸	中國期刊
93	全科護理 (online)	1674-4748	T	陸	中國期刊
94	安可人生	2520-7709	BM	中	
95	安寧照顧會訊		Q	中	
96	江蘇實用心電學雜誌 (online)	1008-0740	BM	陸	中國期刊
97	老年教育. 書畫藝術 (online)	1002-3402	M	陸	中國期刊

序號	刊名	ISSN	刊別	語文	備註
98	老年醫學與保健 (online)	1008-8296	BM	陸	中國期刊
99	育英學報		A	中	
100	泌尿外科雜誌 (online)	1674-7410	Q	陸	中國期刊
101	長期照護雜誌	1561-2546	Q	中	
102	長壽 (online)	1006-2742	M	陸	中國期刊
103	青島畫報 (online)	1004-7611	M	陸	中國期刊
104	看見金門	2414-7796	Q	中	
105	重慶醫學	1671-8348	BM	陸	
106	浙江預防醫學 (online)	1007-0931	M	陸	中國期刊
107	海峽預防醫學雜誌 (online)	1007-2705	BM	陸	中國期刊
108	國畫家 (online)		BM	陸	中國期刊
109	國際口腔醫學雜誌 (online)	1673-5749	BM	陸	中國期刊
110	國際老年醫學雜誌 (online)	1674-7593	BM	陸	中國期刊
111	國際泌尿系統雜誌 (online)	1673-4416	BM	陸	中國期刊
112	國際眼科縱覽 (online)	1673-5803	BM	陸	中國期刊
113	國際腦血管病雜誌 (online)	1673-4165	M	陸	中國期刊
114	現代口腔醫學雜誌 (online)	1003-7632	BM	陸	中國期刊
115	眼科學報 (online)	1000-4432	Q	陸	中國期刊
116	尋根 (online)	1005-5258	BM	陸	中國期刊
117	華西醫科大學學報	0257-7712	Q	陸	
118	黃河.黃土.黃種人 (online)	1004-9495	M	陸	中國期刊
119	慈濟技術學院學報	1681-8814	A	中	
120	慈濟科技大學學報	1681-8814	SA	中	
121	歲月 (online)	1002-2791	M	陸	中國期刊
122	歲月.燕趙詩刊 (online)	1002-2791	Q	陸	中國期刊
123	腹腔鏡外科雜誌 (online)	1009-6612	BM	陸	中國期刊
124	實用老年醫學 (online)	1003-9198	BM	陸	中國期刊
125	對聯.民間對聯故事 (online)	1004-1427	M	陸	中國期刊
126	對聯.民間對聯故事.下半月 (online)	1004-1427	M	陸	中國期刊
127	福祉科技與服務管理學刊	2306-1790	Q	中	
128	福智之友	1680-7723	M	中	
129	臺灣老人保健學刊	1818-6009	SA	中	
130	臺灣高齡服務管理學刊		SA	中	
131	領導護理	1560-6619	SA	中	
132	熟年誌 Life Plus	2225-4811	M	中	

序號	刊名	ISSN	刊別	語文	備註
133	養護半年刊		SY	中	
134	頤樂彰老半年刊	2309-3617	SY	中	
135	應用預防醫學 (online)	1007-158X	BM	陸	中國期刊
136	臨床口腔醫學雜誌 (online)	1003-1634	M	陸	中國期刊
137	聽力學及言語疾病雜誌 (online)	1006-7299	BM	陸	中國期刊